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Oregon School Activities Association
25200 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 1

503.682.6722

Wilsonville, OR 97070
fax: 503.682.0960 http://www.osaa.org

Academic All-State Top 10 Girls Swimming Teams

Jefferson*
Clackamas
McMinnville
Central Catholic
Jesuit
Tualatin
West Salem
West Linn
Roseburg
South Eugene
Liberty

Hood River Valley
Hillsboro
Lebanon
Crescent Valley
Corvallis

St. Helens
Wilsonville
North Bend
Silverton
Ashland
Pendleton

4A/3A/2A/1A
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Sisters

La Grande

Cascade Christian
Kennedy

Baker / Powder Valley
Sweet Home
Tillamook

St. Mary's, Medford
Philomath

Valley Catholic

3.88
3.86
3.86
3.84
3.83
3.83
3.82
3.78
3.77
3.77

3.77
3.73
3.73
3.72
3.71
3.66
3.65
3.64
3.63
3.62
3.62

3.94
3.93
3.91
3.84
3.78
3.77
3.73
3.72
3.69
3.68
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* Indicates overall top team(s)



